WESTERN PROVINCE Biathlon Association
Stellenberg HS & Kenridge PS - League 5

Athletes Result List

Boys under 8

Pos Number

1 130184
130263
130066
130457
130072
130547

Initials

oUhwWN
cTxH44dr o

Boys under 9

Pos Number Initials

1 130393 D
2 130456 L

Boys under 11

Pos Number Initials

1 130020 L
2 130510 c
3 130538
4 130148
5 130154
6
7
8
9

R
>

130172
130503
130209
130421
10 130173
11 130092
12 130464
13 130544

MMeE—AmMmecmnN«

Boys under 13

Pos Number Initials
1 130356 ML
2 130048 K
3 130075 J
4 130284 A
5 130070 J
6 130174 B
7 130260 M
8 130431 L
9 130415 S

10 130436 M
11 130331 S
12 130412 C

Boys under 15

Pos Number

130030
130190
130373
130031
130549
130222
130537
130432
130180
130321
130413

Initials

RPoo~v~ouorwNnr
WT>O0O0N>ZIITHA>C

Name

van Heerden, Dirkie
Burger, Leo
Theunissen, Theo
Bierman, Tiaan

van der Merwe, Hanno
Abrahams, Uthmaan

Name

Kriel, Dawid
Bierman, Louis

Name

Stander, Liam
Larkin, Cullan

van Niekerk, Philip-Albert
Opperman, Josh
van Zyl, Zander
Briel, Steven
Stander, Benyamin
Louw, Janco
Rossouw, Emihl
Andrag, Theodor
Coetzee, Johann
Roux, Franco
Shied, Sebastian

Name

Miller, Matthew Lee
Weinert, Karl

Scott, Joshua

Viljoen, Adriaan
Botha, Johannes
Andrag, Bernhard

van Schalkwyk, Michael
Albertyn, Louis

van Heerden, Sharief
Duncan, Matthew

van Oudtshoorn, Sean
Rhoda, Chad

Name

Wolstenholme, Jaco
Taylor, Adrian
Visser, Tiaan
Wolstenholme, Hugo
Saban, Miekaa'iel
Horne, Anrich
Milner, Samuel

Art, Cody

van Niekerk, Albert
Hendricks, llvaas
Matthews, Berty

SA: 0

SA: 0

SA: 2276

SA: 2512

SA: 2447

2014/11/01

Prov: 2148

Club

Kenridge P/S
Durbanville P/S

Durbanville P/S
Gene Louw P/S
Athlone Dolphins

Prov: 2150

Club

Eikestad P/S
Durbanville P/S

Prov: 2255

Club

Kenridge P/S
Kirstenhof P/S
Durbanville P/S
SACS P/S
Durbanville P/S
Durbanville P/S
El Shaddai P/S
Durbanville P/S
Kenridge P/S
Durbanville P/S
De Hoop P/S
Durbanville P/S
Kenridge P/S

Prov: 2432

Club

Kenridge P/S
Bishops P/S
Chesterhouse P/S
Kenridge P/S
Kenridge P/S
Durbanville P/S
El Shaddai P/S
Durbanville P/S
Athlone Dolphins
Elkanah House
Durbanville P/S
Athlone Dolphins

Prov: 2241

Club

Eversdal P/S
WynbergBoys
Paarl Gim H/S
Eversdal P/S
Rondebosh H/S
Hottentotsholland
Paarl Gim H/S
El Shaddai H/S
El Shaddai H/S
Athlone Dolphins
Athlone Dolphins

SARecord =
Run T Scr
1:24:75 1076
1:24:01 1080
1:29:69 1052
1:34:59 1027
2:47:76 662
1:43:57 983
SARecord =
Run T Scr
3:12:62 987
3:18:84 956
SARecord =
Run T Scr
2:47:02 1115
2:48:94 1105
2:52:54 1087
2:48:52 1107
3:01:95 1040
2:40:86 1146
3:00:24 1049
3:11:02 995
3:05:30 1023
3:13:14 985
3:20:79 947
3:08:52 1007
3:00:69 1047
SARecord =
Run T Scr
4:04:82 1146
4:09:18 1124
4:23:54 1052
4:31:90 1010
4:38:86 976
4:36:40 988
4:20:08 1070
4:09:54 1122
4:28:05 1030
4:33:86 1001
5:27:33 734
5:14:15 800
SARecord =
Run T Scr
4:51:91 1100
5:10:67 1007
5:14:72 987
5:17:99 971
5:40:91 856
5:36:60 877
5:42:56 848
5:08:05 1020
6:18:55 668
7:01:25 454
8:23:12 45

(%)

Swim T
0:19:99
0:23:78
0:21:22
0:22:29
0:27:39

N/F

(%)
Swim T

0:43:32
0:50:10

(%)

Swim T
0:38:02
0:37:99
0:40:73
0:45:74
0:40:00
0:50:74
0:44:09
0:45:55
0:48:97
0:49:24
0:50:55
0:58:94
1:05:26

%)

Swim T
1:14:67
1:12:62
1:09:93
1:09:77
1:11:06
1:18:91
1:28:79
1:46:03
1:38:34
1:41:18
1:19:36
1:47:38

(%)

Swim T
1:07:10
1:01:06
1:09:52
1:09:54
1:15:83
1:39:05
1:37:24
1:58:46
1:24:86
1:30:47
1:47:39

ProvinceRecord (*)

Scr

1021
983
1008
998
947
0

Bonus

0

[eNeoNeNeNe)

Score

2097
2063
2060
2025
1609
N/F

BB BB S

ProvinceRecord (*)

Scr

917
849

Bonus

0
0

Score

$ 1904
$ 1805

ProvinceRecord (*)

Scr

970
971
943
893
950
843
910
895
861
858
845
761
698

Bonus

o

[eNeoNeoNoNeoNoNoNoNoNoNoNo]

Score

2085
2076
2030
2000
1990
1989
1959
1890
1884
1843
1792
1768
1745

ProvinceRecord (*)

Scr

1054
1074
1101
1103
1090
1011
913
740
817
789
1007
727

Bonus

o

[eNeoNeoNoNoNeoNoNoNoNoNo]

Score

2200
2198
2153
2113
2066
1999
1983
1862
1847
1790
1741
1527

ProvinceRecord (*)

Scr

1089
1150
1065
1065
1002
770
788
576
912
856
687

Bonus

o

[eNeoNeoNeoNoNeoNoNoNoNo)

Score

2189
2157
2052
2036
1858
1647
1636
1596
1580
1310
732



WESTERN PROVINCE Biathlon Association
Stellenberg HS & Kenridge PS - League 5

Athletes Result List
Boys under 17

Pos Number

Initials Name

1 130080 C van Niekerk, Camerine
2 130023 M Boshof, Mjé

3 130015 J van Schalkwyk, Jacques
4 130380 L Nel, Liardus

5 130170 L Brink, Lambert

6 130255 M van Wyngaardt, Morgan
7 130159 K Raymond, Kihan

8 130303 J van der Walt, Jason

9 130287 M Goodwin, Matthew

10 130540 E Mostert, Emile

11 130181 P van Niekerk, Pieter

12 130512 M Levack, Miquel

Men Senior (Open)

Pos Number
1 130013

Initials Name
P Roux, Paul

Men Jnr Veteran (27-39)

Pos Number

Initials Name

1 130375 N Steenkamp, Neil

2 130542 J Swanepoel, Jeandré
3 130402 H Fourie, Hein

4 130208 J Louw, Jannie

5 130214 R van Graan, Riaan

Men Veteran (40-49)

Pos Number

Initials Name

1 130065 B Theunissen, Brendon
2 130545 C Hepburn, Colin

3 130533 R Nobauer, Rudi

4 130548 R Viljoen, Riaan

5 130524 R Keys, Ralph

2014/11/01

SA: 2590

Club
WynbergBoys
Durbanville H/S
Stellenberg H/S
Stellenberg H/S
Durbanville H/S
Hottentotsholland
De Kuilen H/S
Durbanville H/S
El Shaddai H/S
Paarl Gim H/S
El Shaddai H/S
El Shaddai H/S

Prov: 2551

Men Snr Veteran (50-59)

Pos Number Initials Name

1 130016 D Oehley, Derek
2 130026 A Huisamen, Andries

Men Masters

Pos Number Initials Name

1 130169 P Brink, Paul
2 130005 P Petersen, Patrick

SA: 2440 Prov: 2440
Club
Maties

SA: 2383 Prov: 2362
Club

SA: 2465 Prov: 2352
Club

SA: 2470 Prov: 2385
Club

SA: 2423 Prov: 2357
Club

SARecord =
Run T Scr
6:33:21 1134
6:33:56 1132
6:39:70 1101
6:54:56 1027
6:27:86 1161
6:56:94 1015
7:32:45 838
8:04:36 679
8:42:80 486
8:20:14 600
8:46:48 468
8:38:19 510
SARecord =
Run T Scr
6:23:27 1034
SARecord =
Run T Scr
3:22:75 887
3:04:66 977
3:19:53 903
3:30:50 848
3:25:82 871
SARecord =
Run T Scr
3:21:22 989
3:39:62 897
3:03:68 1077
3:27:90 956
4:33:60 627
SARecord =
Run T Scr
2:57:38 1173
3:51:56 903
SARecord =
Run T Scr
3:27:63 962

3:35:24 924

(%)

Swim T
1:06:16
1:06:77
1:06:94
1:02:92
1:19:94
1:15:83
1:12:46
1:04:54
1:05:76
1:21:47
1:27:61
2:14:64

(%)
Swim T
1:05:56

%)

Swim T
1:02:60
1:12:11
1:15:21
1:21:61
1:08:23

%)

Swim T
1:05:21
1:15:82
1:27:15
1:23:81
1:37:54

%)
Swim T

1:15:82
1:33:47

%)
Swim T

0:42:32
0:58:51

ProvinceRecord (*)

Scr

1079
1073
1071
1111
941
982
1016
1095
1083
926
864
394

Bonus

o

[eNeoNeoNeoNeoNeNoNoNoNoNo]

ProvinceRecord (*)

Scr
1045

Bonus
0

ProvinceRecord (*)

Scr

1114
1019
988
924
1058

Bonus

150
90
165
165
0

ProvinceRecord (*)

Scr

1188
1082
969
1002
865

Bonus

60
105
30
15
30

ProvinceRecord (*)

Scr  Bonus

1152 0
976 30

ProvinceRecord (*)

Scr  Bonus

1043 0
784 90

Score

2213
2205
2172
2138
2102
1997
1854
1774
1569
1526
1332
904

Score
2079

Score

2151
2086
2056
1937
1929

Score
2237
2084
2076
1973
1522

Score

2325
1909

Score

2005
1798



WESTERN PROVINCE Biathlon Association
Stellenberg HS & Kenridge PS - League 5

Athletes Result List

Girls Under 8

Pos Number Initials

1 130266 M
2 130147 K
3 130530 N

Girls under 11

Pos Number

130053
130394
130519
130289
130252
130526
130497
130546
130529

Initials

[N

©O~NOU A WN
copomZ AT

Girls under 13

Pos Number Initials

1 130496 HG

2 130076 A

3 130069 J

4 130353 M

5 130039 M

6 130091 K

7 130168 D

8 130513 K

9 130434 A

Girls under 15

Pos Number

130038
130243
130078
130074
130246
130286
130470
130221
130539

Initials

=

©oO~NOONWN
AO0zZzr-H4>»0X

Girls under 17

Pos Number Initials

1 130047 J
2 130010 R

Girls under 19

Pos Number Initials
1 130008 M
2 130112 N
3 130282 P

Name

Stander, Mila
Opperman, Kate
Rossouw, Nadia

Name

Dekker, Lauren
Bolton, Frances

Nel, Lanah

van der Horst, Kaybe
Slabbert, Marietjie
Cronjé, Belinda
Jenniker, Courtney
Kruger, Juné

Lewis, Jesse

Name

Elvidge, Hannah-Grace
Scott, Aimee

Botha, Jana
Koekemoer, Mari
Vroon, Mandy
Coetzee, Karli

de Villiers, Dané

Briel, Kaylee

Roux, Anika

Name

Vroon, Kelly
Walters, Carmen
Koekemoer, Annissa
Smuts, Tanika
Duncan, Megan
Goodwin, Lauren
Hauptfleisch, Nicole
du Toit, Danielle
Keys, Keshia

Name

Weinert, Julia
Coetzee, Renette

Name

Louwrens, Marna
Shand, Nicole
Rocher, Pascal

Ladies Jnr Veteran (27-39)

Pos Number Initials

1 130019 U
2 130516 D

Name

Stander, Ulrica
van Graan, Desiree

2014/11/01

SA: 0 Prov: 2091

Club
Kenridge P/S

Eversdal P/S

SA: 2330 Prov: 2226

Club

ISCT P/S

St Cypriance P/S
Beaumont P/S
De Kuilen Private
Durbanville P/S
De Hoop P/S
Loreto Stand PS
Beaumont P/S

Rouxville PS
SA: 2455 Prov: 2372
Club

Rustenburg Girls
Chesterhouse P/S
Kenridge P/S
Bellpark P/S
Kenridge P/S

De Hoop P/S

De Hoop P/S
Durbanville P/S
Durbanville P/S

SA: 2467 Prov: 2460

Club

Fairmont H/S

DF Malan H/S
Parel Vallei H/S
Totius P/S
Milnerton H/S

El Shaddai H/S
Welgemoed P/S
Durbanville P/S
Gordon's Bay PS

SA: 2427 Prov: 2423
Club
St Cypriance H/S
DF Malan H/S

SA: 2425 Prov: 2385
Club

Durbanville H/S
Stellenberg H/S
Durbanville H/S

SA: 2593 Prov: 2593

Club

SARecord =
Run T Scr
1:28:92 1080
1:31:52 1067
1:34:92 1050
SARecord =
Run T Scr
3:04:77 1076
2:59:96 1100
2:57:72 1111
3:07:82 1061
3:08:74 1056
3:06:62 1067
3:02:14 1089
3:34:06 930
3:44:02 880
SARecord =
Run T Scr
3:37:76 1111
3:30:65 1147
3:42:66 1087
3:34:77 1126
3:565:75 1021
3:39:04 1105
3:30:43 1148
4:13:65 932
4:23:31 884
SARecord =
Run T Scr
3:15:54 1222
3:25:13 1174
3:29:32 1153
3:47:15 1064
3:48:54 1057
3:44:41 1078
3:51:76 1041
3:56:89 1016
4:33:04 835
SARecord =
Run T Scr
3:24:90 1100
4:08:96 881
SARecord =
Run T Scr
3:38:02 1035
3:57:41 938
3:39:02 1030
SARecord =
Run T Scr
3:13:80 1156
4:41:73 717

(%)

Swim T
0:22:98
0:23:06
0:22:62

(%)

Swim T
0:35:59
0:42:66
0:44:28
0:44:24
0:45:26
0:49:86
1:01:07
0:49:94
1:12:40

%)

Swim T
1:09:97
1:16:78
1:12:23
1:18:53
1:16:13
1:25:22
1:42:08
2:03:20
2:16:10

%)

Swim T
1:05:70
1:08:84
1:08:45
1:08:32
1:17:88
1:20:63
1:43:82
1:43:72
2:18:00

%)
Swim T

1:07:66
1:14:04

(%)

Swim T
1:06:56
1:14:91
1:32:09

(%)
Swim T

1:19:44
1:33:94

ProvinceRecord (*)

Scr  Bonus Score
991 0 $ 2071
990 0 $ 2057
994 0 $ 2044
ProvinceRecord (*)
Scr  Bonus Score
1005 0 2081
934 0 2034
918 0 2029
918 0 1979
908 0 1964
862 0 1929
750 0 1839
861 0 1791
636 0 1516
ProvinceRecord (*)
Scr  Bonus Score
1101 0 2212
1033 0 2180
1078 0 2165
1015 0 2141
1039 0 2060
948 0 2053
780 0 1928
568 0 1500
439 0 1323
ProvinceRecord (*)
Scr  Bonus Score
1143 0 2365
1112 0 2286
1116 0 2269
1117 0 2181
1022 0 2079
994 0 2072
762 0 1803
763 0 1779
420 0 1255
ProvinceRecord (*)
Scr  Bonus Score
1124 0 2224
1060 0 1941
ProvinceRecord (*)
Scr  Bonus Score
1135 0 2170
1051 0 1989
880 0 1910
ProvinceRecord (*)
Scr Bonus Score
1106 180 2442
961 0 1678



WESTERN PROVINCE Biathlon Association
Stellenberg HS & Kenridge PS - League 5

2014/11/01

Athletes Result List

Ladies Veteran (40-49) SA: 2566 Prov: 2562
Pos Number Initials Name Club

1 130040 L Brennan, Lynn

2 130550 L Vroon, Lynette

Ladies Snr Veteran (50-59) SA: 2590 Prov: 2590
Pos Number Initials Name Club

1 130017 B Vernéde-Hamilton R, Bridgid

Ladies Masters SA: 2494 Prov: 2106
Pos Number Initials Name Club

1 130002 T Rix, Tricia
DISABLED ATHLETES
400m run & 50m swim
Athletes Result List
Girls under 17

Pos Number Initials Name Club

1 130493 M Briel, Morgen Alta du Toit

COMMITTEE MEMBERS & OFFICIALS ON DUTY

Gerhard Louwrens
Willem van Graan
Johan Ferreira
Lynette Vroon

Lynn Brennan

Ernst van Schalkwyk
Lindie Ferreira

Thys Walters

9. Bruce Scott

10. Chris van zZyl

11. Carina Viljoen

12. Sonja Botha

13. Gerhard Burger

14. Gerrie Nel

15. Christopher van Niekerk

© NG A LN E

SARecord =
Run T Scr
3:46:62 1067
4:50:91 746
SARecord =
RunT Scr
3:35:24 1199
SARecord =
RunT Scr
4:48:66 657
Run T Scr
3:02:23 1214

(%)
Swim T

1:22:86
1:25:32

®

Swim T
1:42:41

(%)
Swim T
0:54:30

Swim T
1:01:47

ProvinceRecord (*)

Scr

1132
1107

ProvinceRecord (*)

Scr
1026

ProvinceRecord (*)

Scr
932

Scr
1186

Bonus

0
90

Bonus
60

Bonus
165

Bonus
0

Score

2199
1943

Score
2285

Score
1754

Score
2400



